PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-303-002

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

183.85 FT
89 EASTVIEW HGTS SUBD 2

DATE

NAME

OF OWNER

9-11=70
141,70

3-8-7%
12-8-75

9-16-98

MICHEL DONALD P & VIRGINIA M
HARRISON, RODGER L
HARRISON, VIRGINIA ELLEN

ROSEMAN, BARBARA SUE
SAYRE SUE ELLEN

NORTON PAMELA & SHARON ROBINSON

C.F. 38.30

C.F. 45.50
C.F.52.00

NO S.P.




